Premodern Trade in
World History

Richard L. Smith

% Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

10

11

12

Preface
Acknowledgments

Some introductory musings

In the beginning

The first link

Land of gold

Into the Aegean and out of the Bronze Age
Of purple men and oil merchants

Shifting cores and peripheries in the Imperial West
When India was the center of the world
Following the Periplus

The all-water route

From the Jade Road to the Silk Road

The lase link

Epilogue

Select bibliography
Index

viii
X1

13
24
40
54
63
75
84
99
110
121
130
137

144
150





