Premodern Trade in World History

Richard L. Smith



Contents

	Preface Acknowledgments	viii xi
1	Some introductory musings	1
2	In the beginning	13
3	The first link	24
4	Land of gold	40
5	Into the Aegean and out of the Bronze Age	54
6	Of purple men and oil merchants	63
7	Shifting cores and peripheries in the Imperial West	75
8	When India was the center of the world	84
9	Following the Periplus	99
10	The all-water route	110
11	From the Jade Road to the Silk Road	121
12	The last link	130
	Epilogue	137
	Select bibliography Index	144 150